Race Date
November 04, 2023

NEISD Kelly Parker MS Championship
Final Team Results

Grade

Bib No Name

Team - Lopez
Team Score (places): 51

2432
2433
2434
2435
2436
2437
2438
2441
2440
2439
2442
2445
2443

Jill Hilliard

Yuvia Martinez
Victoria Aragones
Hattie Bailey
Mariana Castano
Camila Cantor
Cat Sanders
Madi Smith
Kendall Jendrzey
Analiese Rodriguez
Fatima Ramirez
Isabella Trevino
Sofia Dominguez
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Team - Tejeda
Team Score (places): 74

2055
2057
2058
2059
2061
2056
2060
2065
2063
2064
2067
2054

Alyssa Gonzales
Sabrina Haller
Sofia McLin
Kaitlyn Bordelon
Kamryn Quistian
Christina Marcroft
Adeline Mekeres
Lucy Lambert
Lillian Daniel
Michaela Cruz
Anabelle Armitage
Tierney Johnson
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Team - Bradley MS
Team Score (places): 78

2371
2372
2374
2373
2375
2378
2381
2377

Centli Gutierrez
Avery Johnson
Marley Squeo
Sophia Zavala

Layla Craven

Rachel Wong
Tuesday Greathouse
Kate Newman
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Girls
MS 7/8 Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:14.96
2 2 14:50.10 14:50.10 0:00.00
8 10 16:00.18 30:50.28 1:10.08
11 21 16:38.94 47:29.22 1:48.84
13 34 16:42.59 1:04:11.81 1:52.49
17 51 17:02.98 1:21:14.79 2:12.88
(20) (71) 17:09.44 1:38:24.23 2:19.34
(21) (92) 17:09.51 1:55:33.74  2:19.41
More Than 7 17:28.85 2:13:02.59 2:38.75
More Than 7 17:38.77 2:30:41.36 2:48.67
More Than 7 17:41.42 2:48:22.78 2:51.32
More Than 7 18:51.40 3:07:14.18 4:01.30
More Than 7 19:20.16 3:26:34.34 4:30.06
More Than 7 19:58.54 3:46:32.88 5:08.44
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 16:34.38
3 3 15:09.60 15:09.60 0:00.00
9 12 16:14.60 31:24.20 1:05.00
12 24 16:40.19 48:04.39 1:30.59
23 47 17:14.59 1:05:18.98 2:04.99
27 74 17:32.90 1:22:51.88 2:23.30
(28) (102) 17:41.69 1:40:33.57 2:32.09
(29) (131) 17:47.93 1:58:21.50 2:38.33
More Than 7 18:08.85 2:16:30.35 2:59.25
More Than 7 18:22.60 2:34:52.95 3:13.00
More Than 7 19:11.44 2:54:04.39 4:01.84
More Than 7 20:22.82 3:14:27.21 5:13.22
More Than 7 22:14.43 3:36:41.64 7:04.83
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:37.83
4 4 15:12.43 15:12.43 0:00.00
7 11 15:53.28 31:05.71 0:40.85
18 29 17:04.39 48:10.10 1:51.96
19 48 17:06.42 1:05:16.52 1:53.99
30 78 17:52.63 1:23:09.15 2:40.20
(31) (109) 17:53.44 1:41:02.59 2:41.01
(32) (141) 17:53.83 1:58:56.42 2:41.40
More Than 7 18:16.58 2:17:13.00 3:04.15
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Race Date
November 04, 2023

NEISD Kelly Parker MS Championship
Final Team Results

Time
Back

3:42.47
4:02.15
4:15.13
5:41.91
6:31.52

0:00.00
0:01.23
2:01.34
2:07.48
3:44.10
4:59.88
5:31.89
8:05.64

0:00.00
2:11.00
3:08.76
4:37.73
6:24.48
12:03.85

0:00.00
0:16.65
1:17.69
1:40.16
2:36.90
3:26.57
3:54.64
4:25.16
4:36.66
5:04.91

Girls
MS 7/8 Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Team - Bradley MS Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 78 Average Time: 16:37.83
9 2380 Karina Fiallos 8 More Than 7 18:54.90 2:36:07.90
10 2383 Avah Guajardo 8 More Than 7 19:14.58 2:55:22.48
11 2382 Adelynn Gamez 8 More Than 7 19:27.56 3:14:50.04
12 2385 Daisy Fencl 8 More Than 7 20:54.34 3:35:44.38
13 2384 Kaylee Escobar 8 More Than 7 21:43.95 3:57:28.33
Team - Hill Tigers Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 102 Average Time: 16:52.14
1 2269 Isabela Arias 8 5 5 15:17.31 15:17.31
2 2276 Amalia Kay 8 6 11 15:18.54 30:35.85
3 2282 Ella Wunderli 8 25 36 17:18.65 47:54.50
4 2271 Gracyn Goldstein 8 26 62 17:24.79 1:05:19.29
5 2272 Avery Heap 8 40 102 19:01.41 1:24:20.70
6 2281 Delilah Salas 8 (44) (146) 20:17.19 1:44:37.89
7 2280 Sophia Rucoba 8 47) (193) 20:49.20 2:05:27.09
8 2268 Amelia Al-Bannay 8 More Than 7 23:22.95 2:28:50.04
Team - Nimitz Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 118 Average Time: 17:25.07
1 2221 Penelope Pim 8 1 1 14:08.68 14:08.68
2 2223 Michelle Santos 8 10 11 16:19.68 30:28.36
3 2219 Lola County 8 24 35 17:17.44 47:45.80
4 2224 Nyah Somers 8 38 73 18:46.41 1:06:32.21
5 2220 Genesys Hernandez 8 45 118 20:33.16 1:27:05.37
6 2222 Gwen Roberts 8 (48) (166) 26:12.53 1:53:17.90
Team - WOOD Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 139 Average Time: 17:54.57
1 2302 MAKAYLA ESCOBEDO 8 14 14 16:44.29 16:44.29
2 2300 ELLIABATES 8 16 30 17:00.94 33:45.23
3 2309 ALICIARIOS 8 33 63 18:01.98 51:47.21
4 2298 NATALIE AUTENRIETH 8 35 98 18:24.45 1:10:11.66
5 2306 IZABELLA MADRIGAL 8 41 139 19:21.19 1:29:32.85
6 2311 AZALIA TUCKER 8 (43) (182) 20:10.86 1:49:43.71
7 2307 AMELIA MAGALLANES 8 (46) (228) 20:38.93 2:10:22.64
8 2297 VIVIAN AGUIRRE 8 More Than 7 21:09.45 2:31:32.09
9 2301 SKYE BOTELLO 8 More Than 7 21:20.95 2:52:53.04
10 2304 A'NIAHHAMMOND 8 More Than 7 21:49.20 3:14:42.24
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NEISD Kelly Parker MS Championship

Race Date
November 04, 2023 Final Team Results
Girls
MS 7/8 Girls
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - WOOD Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 139 Average Time: 17:54.57
11 2299 MATIE 8 More Than 7 22:49.70 3:37:31.94 6:05.41
12 2305 ARIANNA HOWINGTON 8 More Than 7 22:51.70 4:00:23.64 6:07.41
13 2308 IMANI MITCHELL 8 More Than 7 23:20.55 4:23:44.19 6:36.26
Team - Harris Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places): 144 Average Time: 17:50.93
1 2105 LeilaTabb 8 15 15 16:57.69 16:57.69 0:00.00
2 2107 Brooklyn Garza 8 22 37 17:10.94 34.08.63 0:13.25
3 2106 Annie Agundis 8 34 71 18:13.34  52:21.97 1:15.65
4 2110 Preslie Rossell 8 36 107 18:25.70 1:10:47.67 1:28.01
5 2108 Mallory Jones 8 37 144 18:26.98 1:29:14.65 1:29.29
6 2109 Scarlet Gonzalez 8 (39) (183) 18:58.97 1:48:13.62 2:01.28
7 2111 Mikaela Roldan 8 (42) (225) 19:23.23 2:07:36.85 2:25.54
8 2112 Mattie Gonzales 8 More Than 7 21:21.38 2:28:58.23 4:23.69
9 2113 Pariss Brown 8 More Than 7 22:27.45 2:51:25.68 5:29.76
Team - Krueger Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2133 Alinka Moller 8 Less Than 5 17:45.68 17.45.68 0:00.00
2 2124 Joslyn Heymans 8 Less Than 5 17:47.93 35:33.61 0:02.25
3 2134 Eirabella Sullivan 8 Less Than 5 18:25.70 53:59.31 0:40.02
4 2147 Lillian Dunahugh 8 Less Than 5 24:36.71 1:18:36.02 6:51.03
Team - Ed White Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2407 NAKISHA WETZ 8 Less Than 5 15:47.40  15:47.40 0:00.00
2 2408 DAKOTA FORD 8 Less Than 5 18:06.60  33:54.00 2:19.20
3 2410 IBARRA PAOLA 8 Less Than 5 18:08.45  52:02.45 2:21.05
4 2409 JIMENA GUEVARA 8 Less Than 5 19:02.65 1:11:05.10 3:15.25
Team - Eisenhower Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 2012 Harlee Castillo 8 Less Than 5 18:09.44 18:09.44 0:00.00
2 2013 Kennedy Duenez 8 Less Than 5 18:10.69 36:20.13 0:01.25
3 2011 Delayla lbarra 8 Less Than 5 19:19.35 55:39.48 1:09.91
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Race Date
November 04, 2023

Bib No Name
Team - Bush MS

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2037 Elizabeth Hoffer
2 2036 Ana Gutierrez
3 2038 Leah Pogorzelski

Team - Driscoll

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2157 Alana Ortiz
2 2158 Emily Whitely

Team - Garner

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2174 Anjaleen Hernandez
2 2172 Kendra Coronado

Team - Jackson MS

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 2194 Sophia Welch
2 2195 Gloria Fisher
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Girls
MS 7/8 Girls
Class - A
Overall
Grade Place
8 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
8 Less Than 5
4

Cumulative

NEISD Kelly Parker MS Championship
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

16:00.57 16:00.57 0:00.00
18:24.19 34:24.76 2:23.62
20:57.20 55:21.96 4:56.63

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

17:50.94
23:52.80

17:50.94 0:00.00
41:43.74 6:01.86

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

17:18.65
20:25.93

17:18.65 0:00.00
37:44.58 3:07.28

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

18:41.67
23:02.74

18:41.67 0:00.00
41:44.41 4:21.07
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